
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Johns to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 101 by Senator Johns

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 19, line 22, change "**Paragraph(2)(a) of this Subsection**" to "**Subparagraph(a)**
3 **of this Paragraph**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 23, delete line 12 and in lieu thereof insert:
6 "**a company under this Section, to be known collectively as "experience data" and any**
7 **other**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 On page 24, line 9, delete "**this Subsection H**" and insert "**Subsection G**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 26, delete line 4 and in lieu thereof insert "**by R.S. 22:752.**"